

¼ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.12 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).3011-3017/2014
UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANGA SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)

Date : 24/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. M. K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to the learned
counsel for the petitioner to comply with the Office Report dated
04 th

October, 2016.

(RASHI GUPTA)

SR. P. A. (SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

COURT MASTER